
Coffee & Drinks

Mimosa
Chardonay

Rose
Red Blend

Sangria

Can Wine

$7

Margarita

Paloma

Long Island Ice Tea

Whiskey Sour

Pina Colada

Mai Tai

Vodka Transfusion

Espresso Martini

$6

Draft
Seasonal Beers 

Ask for our Draft Menu

 
Espresso

Macchiato
Cortado

Cappuccino
Espresso Con Panna

Affogato
Drip Coffee
Americano
Cold Brew

Latte
Mocha 

Hot Tea
Tea Latte 

Matcha
Chai Latte

Tumeric Latte
Hot Chocolate

Steamer
Italian Soda

8oz
$3.75
$4.25
$4.50
$4.85
$4.50
$5.75
$4.00
$4.25
$4.50
$5.25
$5.75
$3.50
$4.00
$5.75
$5.50
$5.50
$4.25
$3.65

12oz

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.75
$6.25
$3.75
$4.50
$6.25
$5.75
$5.75
$4.50
$3.75
$4.50

16oz

$4.75
$5.00
$5.50
$6.25
$6.75
$4.00
$5.00
$6.75
$6.25
$6.25
$5.00
$4.00

Signature Lattes
8oz - $5.95  12oz - $6.50  16oz - $6.95

Razzledazzle Mocha
 blend of raspberry and mocha

Juke Box Java
harmony of marshmallow and chocolate

Rockin Nutty Latte 
perfect mix of hazelnut and cinnamon 

 
Spicy Jive Latte 

best of both with cardamom and sea salt

Splish Splash Latte 
fusion of blackberry and white chocolate

Add Shot - $0.75
Blackberry

Blood Orange
Caramel

Chocolate (dark)
Chocolate (white)

Hazelnut
Lavender

Marshmallow

Flavors

 Milk Alternatives - $1.25
Almond
Coconut

Hemp
Oat
Soy

Can Cocktails

Classics

Food on other side
070225

Teas
Variety of Teas 

Ask for our Tea Menu 

Raspberry
Strawberry

Vanilla

Sugar Free
Caramel
Hazelnut

Vanilla

 Additional Coffee Shot
 $1.25     

Whipped Cream
$0.50

Enjoy any beer, wine or
canned cocktails from our

Market on site

Bloody Mary

$7


